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1 BEAUGRAND Cassandre 2 n°132 1 MIF 00:41:55 00:08:49 1 00:00:26 2 00:26:07 7 00:00:29 6 00:06:05 1 Saint Raphael Natation Triathlon
2 MORIER Emilie 1 n°131 2 MIF 00:42:25 00:09:00 2 00:00:25 1 00:26:01 2 00:00:27 4 00:06:34 2 Tricastin Triathlon Club
3 GROSS Ilona 7 n°137 3 MIF 00:43:11 00:09:24 4 00:00:30 18 00:26:03 4 00:00:34 44 00:06:42 3 Metz Triathlon
4 LEJEUNE Cécile 83 n°213 4 MIF 00:43:49 00:09:12 3 00:00:28 8 00:26:52 27 00:00:30 10 00:06:50 4 Ste Geneviève Triathlon
5 CHENELLE Laura 14 n°144 5 MIF 00:44:05 00:09:54 12 00:00:31 29 00:26:04 5 00:00:33 42 00:07:05 9 AS Muret Triathlon
6 MEYERS Laurane 35 n°165 6 MIF 00:44:12 00:09:54 14 00:00:29 10 00:26:15 11 00:00:27 3 00:07:09 11 COT Calais St Omer
7 FELICIAGGI Axelle 43 n°173 7 MIF 00:44:13 00:09:51 9 00:00:31 26 00:26:17 12 00:00:31 20 00:07:06 10 ENVY Epinay Triathlon
8 LEROUX Emilie 24 n°154 8 MIF 00:44:18 00:09:50 8 00:00:28 6 00:26:22 15 00:00:30 17 00:07:09 12 Best Triathlon St Nazaire
9 TANGUY Jeanne 42 n°172 9 MIF 00:44:28 00:09:58 19 00:00:34 57 00:26:00 1 00:00:38 74 00:07:19 18 Ecureuils Plouay Triathlon
10 DUPONT Clara 88 n°218 10 MIF 00:44:55 00:09:32 6 00:00:38 92 00:27:13 31 00:00:34 48 00:07:01 7 TCSQY
11 DUFOUR Marie 3 n°133 11 MIF 00:45:07 00:09:58 18 00:00:30 15 00:26:03 3 00:00:32 27 00:08:08 67 Tri St-Amand Dun 18
12 WALLEZ Tiphaine 51 n°181 12 MIF 00:45:10 00:10:08 22 00:00:30 14 00:26:39 19 00:00:36 63 00:07:20 19 Issy Triathlon
13 CHOPART Camille 87 n°217 13 MIF 00:45:11 00:10:11 25 00:00:27 3 00:26:55 28 00:00:27 2 00:07:13 15 TCSQY
14 BACHET Lola 8 n°138 14 MIF 00:45:11 00:10:08 21 00:00:32 40 00:26:46 23 00:00:33 36 00:07:15 16 SAS Triathlon 37
15 BAZIRE Meghan 58 n°188 15 MIF 00:45:11 00:09:54 13 00:00:34 63 00:26:51 26 00:00:32 31 00:07:21 21 Les Lions
16 BERTHELOT-MOTITZ Lena 67 n°197 16 MIF 00:45:19 00:10:23 35 00:00:32 45 00:26:37 18 00:00:36 61 00:07:12 14 MSA Triathlon
17 HASLOUIN Marine 15 n°145 17 MIF 00:45:22 00:10:37 47 00:00:35 72 00:26:07 6 00:00:34 46 00:07:31 29 ASPTT Angers
18 HENRY Adèle 62 n°192 18 MIF 00:45:23 00:10:35 46 00:00:30 19 00:26:20 13 00:00:38 75 00:07:21 22 Metz Triathlon
19 AYNIE Coralie 77 n°207 19 MIF 00:45:25 00:09:53 11 00:00:43 99 00:26:51 25 00:00:39 81 00:07:21 20 Sardines Triathlon
20 WALLEZ Roxane 50 n°180 20 MIF 00:45:25 00:10:38 49 00:00:30 17 00:26:09 9 00:00:34 49 00:07:36 36 Issy Triathlon
21 RELING Alicia 65 n°195 21 MIF 00:45:26 00:10:11 26 00:00:31 25 00:26:42 20 00:00:31 21 00:07:33 32 Mistral Triath'Club Orange
22 ROHR Nadege 46 n°176 22 MIF 00:45:33 00:10:42 57 00:00:33 51 00:26:08 8 00:00:30 14 00:07:43 46 Fast Guebwiller
23 BERGERE Mariette 104 n°234 23 MIF 00:45:40 00:10:42 58 00:00:31 27 00:26:21 14 00:00:31 19 00:07:37 37 Vallons de la Tour Triathlon
24 MOURIER Coline 99 n°229 24 MIF 00:45:41 00:10:19 33 00:00:34 66 00:26:43 21 00:00:34 45 00:07:33 33 Tricastin Triathlon Club
25 LEGENDRE Albane 82 n°212 25 MIF 00:45:44 00:10:35 45 00:00:32 36 00:26:25 16 00:00:44 94 00:07:30 28 Ste Geneviève Triathlon
26 LARGOUËT ELise 56 n°186 26 MIF 00:45:54 00:10:15 28 00:00:37 86 00:26:44 22 00:00:41 88 00:07:40 40 La Rochelle Triathlon
27 VERMESCH Joan 85 n°215 27 MIF 00:46:03 00:09:59 20 00:00:35 73 00:26:56 29 00:01:00 102 00:07:35 35 TCC 36
28 SONNERY COTTET Anna 11 n°141 28 MIF 00:46:03 00:10:12 27 00:00:28 5 00:26:33 17 00:00:30 16 00:08:21 76 Aquasport St Cyprien
29 BOGNER Judith 61 n°191 29 MIF 00:46:08 00:09:53 10 00:00:32 33 00:27:34 37 00:00:38 69 00:07:34 34 Metz Triathlon
30 LEROY Julia 6 n°136 30 MIF 00:46:16 00:09:57 17 00:00:32 44 00:27:57 40 00:00:29 8 00:07:22 23 Olympique Nice Natation
31 LAVAGNE Emma 75 n°205 31 MIF 00:46:16 00:10:18 31 00:00:34 61 00:26:46 24 00:00:42 90 00:07:58 58 Saint Astier Triathlon
32 NEFF Claire 18 n°148 32 MIF 00:46:29 00:10:41 56 00:00:32 43 00:26:11 10 00:00:41 87 00:08:26 77 ASPTT Mulhouse Triathlon
33 GUEROULT Gabrielle 95 n°225 33 MIF 00:46:30 00:09:47 7 00:00:29 11 00:28:55 53 00:00:29 5 00:06:53 5 Triathlon 12 Rodez
34 HUBERT Alison 79 n°209 34 MIF 00:46:31 00:09:55 15 00:00:30 21 00:28:11 42 00:00:40 84 00:07:17 17 Skwal'Athlon
35 ANGIBAUD Audrey 55 n°185 35 MIF 00:46:33 00:10:28 39 00:00:28 7 00:27:24 35 00:00:44 95 00:07:30 26 La Rochelle Triathlon
36 MORLEC Margot 25 n°155 36 MIF 00:46:34 00:10:20 34 00:00:30 22 00:27:40 38 00:00:40 82 00:07:27 25 Billom Triathlon
37 TIZAMRINE Neumedia 5 n°135 37 MIF 00:46:39 00:09:31 5 00:00:29 13 00:29:13 60 00:00:29 9 00:06:59 6 Triathl'Aix
38 MAS Mélody 57 n°187 38 MIF 00:46:40 00:10:24 36 00:00:36 78 00:27:31 36 00:00:39 79 00:07:32 30 Les Angles Triathlon
39 BROUZE Philippine 81 n°211 39 MIF 00:46:53 00:10:29 40 00:00:33 52 00:27:21 33 00:00:42 91 00:07:51 52 Ste Geneviève Triathlon
40 BLONDEAU Natacha 33 n°163 40 MIF 00:47:08 00:10:39 51 00:00:30 23 00:27:20 32 00:00:31 23 00:08:09 69 Chartres Metropole Triathlon
41 GOURDON Capucine 29 n°159 41 MIF 00:47:12 00:10:19 32 00:00:30 20 00:28:15 44 00:00:30 15 00:07:40 39 Cercle des Nageurs de Paris
42 CHARNAL Anouck 38 n°168 42 MIF 00:47:12 00:11:10 75 00:00:36 79 00:27:07 30 00:00:39 80 00:07:42 42 CRV Lyon Triathlon
43 PROVOST Julie 89 n°219 43 MIF 00:47:16 00:11:01 70 00:00:32 42 00:27:21 34 00:00:30 13 00:07:55 55 TOC Cesson
44 COUTINHO Anneline 72 n°202 44 MIF 00:47:18 00:10:27 37 00:00:37 89 00:28:30 47 00:00:34 47 00:07:11 13 Roanne Triathlon
45 GLENAZ Elise 9 n°139 45 MIF 00:47:18 00:10:29 41 00:00:45 100 00:28:13 43 00:00:29 7 00:07:23 24 ALE Triathlon
46 MAMMERI Clémentine 40 n°170 46 MIF 00:47:20 00:10:09 23 00:00:35 70 00:28:31 48 00:00:34 51 00:07:33 31 CRV Lyon Triathlon
47 BONTANT Margaux 47 n°177 47 MIF 00:47:36 00:10:11 24 00:00:30 16 00:28:55 55 00:00:33 34 00:07:30 27 Gravelines Triathlon
48 RAPOSO Manoli 70 n°200 48 MIF 00:47:38 00:10:40 53 00:00:32 39 00:28:09 41 00:00:31 24 00:07:48 49 Poissons Triathlon
49 PRIGENT Lou 105 n°235 49 MIF 00:47:55 00:10:28 38 00:00:27 4 00:28:34 49 00:00:42 93 00:07:46 48 Versailles Tri
50 NOBILI Charlène 96 n°226 50 MIF 00:47:59 00:10:15 29 00:00:32 37 00:28:40 50 00:00:33 35 00:08:02 62 Triathl'Aix
51 GAYANT Pacifique 101 n°231 51 MIF 00:48:15 00:10:40 52 00:00:29 12 00:28:23 46 00:00:31 25 00:08:14 72 US Creteil Triathlon
52 CHAFFAUT Laurine 30 n°160 52 MIF 00:48:17 00:10:32 43 00:00:33 48 00:29:02 57 00:00:30 12 00:07:43 45 Champagne Triathlon
53 GUENOUN Eve 31 n°161 53 MIF 00:48:26 00:10:40 54 00:00:34 59 00:28:53 52 00:00:31 22 00:07:49 50 Champagne Triathlon
54 WICK Inès 10 n°140 54 MIF 00:48:32 00:10:34 44 00:00:37 87 00:29:10 58 00:00:35 56 00:07:38 38 Antibes Triathlon
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55 GOZARD Adèle 22 n°152 55 MIF 00:48:33 00:10:44 59 00:00:32 38 00:28:21 45 00:00:49 100 00:08:09 68 Avignon Le Pontet Triathlon
56 VERTALDI Chloé 71 n°201 56 MIF 00:48:41 00:11:05 73 00:00:32 41 00:27:56 39 00:00:35 55 00:08:35 86 Poissy Triathlon
57 FOURNIER Clara 16 n°146 57 MIF 00:48:42 00:10:18 30 00:00:40 96 00:29:23 66 00:00:38 67 00:07:45 47 ASPTT Mulhouse Triathlon
58 GIRARD Clémentine 102 n°232 58 MIF 00:48:42 00:10:37 48 00:00:29 9 00:29:13 61 00:00:31 18 00:07:54 54 Valence Triathlon
59 DORSCHNER Manon 91 n°221 59 MIF 00:48:47 00:10:41 55 00:00:42 97 00:28:59 56 00:00:45 96 00:07:42 43 Tri Vosges du Nord
60 GROSPERRIN Hona 90 n°220 60 MIF 00:48:57 00:10:50 66 00:00:30 24 00:28:53 51 00:00:30 11 00:08:16 74 Tri Val de Gray
61 VAUBIEN BARBIEUX Manon 52 n°182 61 MIF 00:49:16 00:10:58 68 00:00:33 47 00:29:15 62 00:00:33 41 00:07:59 60 Issy Triathlon
62 BEN MESSAOUD Samia 53 n°183 62 MIF 00:49:17 00:10:48 63 00:00:33 55 00:29:28 70 00:00:33 40 00:07:56 56 La Brie Francilienne Triathlon
63 AULNETTE Lucie 45 n°175 63 MIF 00:49:18 00:10:48 64 00:00:35 75 00:29:43 72 00:00:33 43 00:07:40 41 Evreux Triathlon
64 FONTENEAU Elisa 59 n°189 64 MIF 00:49:21 00:10:32 42 00:00:31 28 00:30:06 78 00:00:32 29 00:07:43 44 MAT 72
65 LALET Pauline 19 n°149 65 MIF 00:49:33 00:10:52 67 00:00:42 98 00:29:23 65 00:00:38 72 00:08:00 61 Autun Triathlon
66 BELLOC Clara 21 n°151 66 MIF 00:49:41 00:11:24 81 00:00:35 68 00:28:55 54 00:00:46 97 00:08:04 64 Avignon Le Pontet Triathlon
67 MOREL Gwendoline 36 n°166 67 MIF 00:49:48 00:10:50 65 00:00:59 103 00:29:25 67 00:00:33 39 00:08:03 63 COT Calais St Omer
68 HIRSCHFELL Léa 17 n°147 68 MIF 00:49:53 00:11:17 79 00:00:38 93 00:29:21 64 00:00:40 83 00:07:58 59 ASPTT Mulhouse Triathlon
69 LIBNER Chloé 86 n°216 69 MIF 00:49:58 00:11:01 72 00:00:35 76 00:29:52 75 00:00:39 78 00:07:52 53 TCG 79 Parthenay
70 BONNARD Jaadhes 66 n°196 70 MIF 00:50:00 00:11:37 87 00:00:33 49 00:29:11 59 00:00:35 54 00:08:07 66 Montluçon Triathlon
71 BEZAULT Jeanne 106 n°236 71 MIF 00:50:00 00:11:20 80 00:00:34 67 00:29:27 69 00:00:34 50 00:08:06 65 VSF Triathlon
72 PERRON Elodie 41 n°171 72 MIF 00:50:21 00:11:01 71 00:00:34 64 00:29:52 76 00:00:38 70 00:08:17 75 Ecureuils Plouay Triathlon
73 DESPRES LIETOUT Coline 107 n°237 73 MIF 00:50:25 00:10:58 69 00:00:36 80 00:29:49 74 00:00:32 28 00:08:32 82 VSF Triathlon
74 NURY Coralie 64 n°194 74 MIF 00:50:26 00:11:31 85 00:00:33 50 00:29:21 63 00:00:32 32 00:08:30 79 Mistral Triath'Club Orange
75 DELACHAUX Charlotte 23 n°153 75 MIF 00:50:28 00:11:24 82 00:00:35 74 00:29:26 68 00:00:32 30 00:08:32 83 Besançon Triathlon
76 BRUNET Carla 80 n°210 76 MIF 00:50:57 00:11:13 77 00:00:36 81 00:30:44 82 00:00:35 59 00:07:50 51 Stade Poitevin Triathlon
77 LEFEVRE Manon 54 n°184 77 MIF 00:51:00 00:10:47 61 00:00:32 35 00:30:59 89 00:00:36 60 00:08:10 70 La Brie Francilienne Triathlon
78 BREUILLE Marie 48 n°178 78 MIF 00:51:01 00:10:39 50 00:00:32 32 00:30:48 83 00:00:33 38 00:08:31 81 Issy Triathlon
79 DECORTE Elise 97 n°227 79 MIF 00:51:14 00:09:56 16 00:00:32 34 00:33:12 98 00:00:32 26 00:07:05 8 Triathlon Club Liévin
80 VAUDOU Manon 76 n°206 80 MIF 00:51:15 00:11:41 90 00:00:37 84 00:29:40 71 00:00:38 68 00:08:42 90 Saint Astier Triathlon
81 BERTELOODT Julie 32 n°162 81 MIF 00:51:16 00:11:09 74 00:00:37 83 00:31:00 90 00:00:35 57 00:07:57 57 Charleville Triathlon Ardennes
82 LEVEL Lea 98 n°228 82 MIF 00:51:19 00:11:13 76 00:00:38 94 00:30:19 79 00:00:35 58 00:08:36 87 Triathlon Club Liévin
83 FABRE Chloé 78 n°208 83 MIF 00:51:42 00:10:44 60 00:00:35 69 00:31:13 95 00:00:59 101 00:08:14 73 SAM Tri 23
84 OUVRY Sarah 26 n°156 84 MIF 00:51:44 00:11:15 78 00:00:33 53 00:30:50 85 00:00:37 65 00:08:31 80 Billom Triathlon
85 GUILLOTEAU Axelle 49 n°179 85 MIF 00:51:45 00:11:30 84 00:00:35 71 00:30:28 80 00:00:40 86 00:08:34 84 Issy Triathlon
86 COT Angèle 93 n°223 86 MIF 00:51:51 00:11:48 96 00:00:31 30 00:30:50 86 00:00:33 37 00:08:11 71 Triathlon 12 Rodez
87 MAERTENS Léna 39 n°169 87 MIF 00:52:11 00:11:45 92 00:00:37 85 00:29:58 77 00:00:49 99 00:09:04 95 CRV Lyon Triathlon
88 JOUBERT Marie 63 n°193 88 MIF 00:52:39 00:11:38 88 00:00:34 60 00:30:50 84 00:00:37 64 00:09:02 94 Mistral Triath'Club Orange
89 BERTAUX Madeline 37 n°167 89 MIF 00:52:41 00:11:27 83 00:00:38 91 00:31:32 96 00:00:37 66 00:08:28 78 CRV Lyon Triathlon
90 FAURIO Jeanne 12 n°142 90 MIF 00:52:52 00:11:47 94 00:00:34 56 00:31:10 93 00:00:48 98 00:08:34 85 AS Libourne Triathlon
91 SAINT-POL Clotilde 27 n°157 91 MIF 00:52:57 00:11:56 100 00:00:45 101 00:30:31 81 00:00:40 85 00:09:06 96 Bourg en Bresse Triathlon
92 NOUMEDEN Ophélie 13 n°143 92 MIF 00:53:06 00:11:48 95 00:00:37 82 00:31:08 92 00:00:41 89 00:08:55 92 AS Libourne Triathlon
93 MERCHIER Ninon 34 n°164 93 MIF 00:53:08 00:12:43 103 00:00:34 62 00:29:49 73 00:00:42 92 00:09:22 99 COT Calais St Omer
94 BONOMI Laureen 73 n°203 94 MIF 00:53:11 00:11:49 97 00:00:34 58 00:31:12 94 00:00:39 77 00:09:00 93 Saint Raphael Natation Triathlon
95 GERARD Pomme 94 n°224 95 MIF 00:53:14 00:12:16 102 00:00:37 90 00:30:54 88 00:00:36 62 00:08:52 91 Triathlon 12 Rodez
96 KOLB Clémence 44 n°174 96 MIF 00:53:21 00:11:44 91 00:00:40 95 00:31:04 91 00:00:38 71 00:09:17 97 Espérance Team Nogent Triathlon
97 CARBONNIERE Célia 28 n°158 97 MIF 00:54:01 00:11:49 99 00:00:56 102 00:30:53 87 00:01:02 103 00:09:23 100 Brive Limousin Triathlon
98 NOYERIES Lucille 100 n°230 98 MIF 00:54:21 00:11:59 101 00:00:32 46 00:32:39 97 00:00:33 33 00:08:40 89 Tricastin Triathlon Club
99 KOZLOWSKI Constance 103 n°233 99 MIF 00:55:04 00:10:47 62 00:00:37 88 00:34:28 102 00:00:35 53 00:08:38 88 Valenciennes Triathlon
100 DEBRAY Manon 74 n°204 100 MIF 00:55:49 00:11:47 93 00:00:32 31 00:33:26 99 00:00:38 76 00:09:28 101 Saint Astier Triathlon
101 TARDIEU Julie 68 n°198 101 MIF 00:55:57 00:11:39 89 00:00:34 65 00:33:53 101 00:00:34 52 00:09:18 98 Pastel Triathlon Saint Quentin
102 WEBER Emma 60 n°190 102 MIF 00:56:49 00:11:49 98 00:00:33 54 00:33:49 100 00:00:38 73 00:10:01 102 MAT 72
103 AOMAR Marie 20 n°150 103 MIF 00:58:09 00:11:34 86 00:00:36 77 00:36:29 103 00:00:-30 1 00:10:02 103 Avignon Le Pontet Triathlon
ABD BOISSIERE Cécile 92 n°222 - MIF 00:11:41 - 00:00:35 - 00:31:28 - - - Triathlon 12 Rodez
ABD DERRIEN Sarah 69 n°199 - MIF 00:10:48 - 00:00:38 - - - - Piranhas
ABD SWIDURSKI Aurore 4 n°134 - MIF 00:09:28 - 00:00:31 - - - - COT Calais St Omer
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1er1er1er1er Metz TriathlonMetz TriathlonMetz TriathlonMetz Triathlon TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:14:4102:14:4102:14:4102:14:41 PointsPointsPointsPoints 50505050
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3 GROSS Ilona 7 n°137 00:43:11 3 MIF 3 F

18 HENRY Adèle 62 n°192 00:45:23 18 MIF 18 F

29 BOGNER Judith 61 n°191 00:46:08 29 MIF 29 F

2ème2ème2ème2ème Ste Geneviève TriathlonSte Geneviève TriathlonSte Geneviève TriathlonSte Geneviève Triathlon TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:16:2502:16:2502:16:2502:16:25 PointsPointsPointsPoints 68686868
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4 LEJEUNE Cécile 83 n°213 00:43:49 4 MIF 4 F

25 LEGENDRE Albane 82 n°212 00:45:44 25 MIF 25 F

39 BROUZE Philippine 81 n°211 00:46:53 39 MIF 39 F

3ème3ème3ème3ème Issy TriathlonIssy TriathlonIssy TriathlonIssy Triathlon TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:19:5102:19:5102:19:5102:19:51 PointsPointsPointsPoints 93939393

CltCltCltClt Nom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - Prénom LicenceLicenceLicenceLicence Doss.Doss.Doss.Doss. TempsTempsTempsTemps CltCltCltClt CatCatCatCat CltCltCltClt SxSxSxSx

12 WALLEZ Tiphaine 51 n°181 00:45:10 12 MIF 12 F

20 WALLEZ Roxane 50 n°180 00:45:25 20 MIF 20 F

61 VAUBIEN BARBIEUX Manon 52 n°182 00:49:16 61 MIF 61 F

4ème4ème4ème4ème Tricastin Triathlon ClubTricastin Triathlon ClubTricastin Triathlon ClubTricastin Triathlon Club TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:22:2602:22:2602:22:2602:22:26 PointsPointsPointsPoints 124124124124

CltCltCltClt Nom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - Prénom LicenceLicenceLicenceLicence Doss.Doss.Doss.Doss. TempsTempsTempsTemps CltCltCltClt CatCatCatCat CltCltCltClt SxSxSxSx

2 MORIER Emilie 1 n°131 00:42:25 2 MIF 2 F

24 MOURIER Coline 99 n°229 00:45:41 24 MIF 24 F

98 NOYERIES Lucille 100 n°230 00:54:21 98 MIF 98 F

5ème5ème5ème5ème ASPTT Mulhouse TriathlonASPTT Mulhouse TriathlonASPTT Mulhouse TriathlonASPTT Mulhouse Triathlon TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:25:0302:25:0302:25:0302:25:03 PointsPointsPointsPoints 157157157157

CltCltCltClt Nom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - Prénom LicenceLicenceLicenceLicence Doss.Doss.Doss.Doss. TempsTempsTempsTemps CltCltCltClt CatCatCatCat CltCltCltClt SxSxSxSx

32 NEFF Claire 18 n°148 00:46:29 32 MIF 32 F

57 FOURNIER Clara 16 n°146 00:48:42 57 MIF 57 F

68 HIRSCHFELL Léa 17 n°147 00:49:53 68 MIF 68 F

6ème6ème6ème6ème COT Calais St OmerCOT Calais St OmerCOT Calais St OmerCOT Calais St Omer TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:27:0702:27:0702:27:0702:27:07 PointsPointsPointsPoints 166166166166

CltCltCltClt Nom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - Prénom LicenceLicenceLicenceLicence Doss.Doss.Doss.Doss. TempsTempsTempsTemps CltCltCltClt CatCatCatCat CltCltCltClt SxSxSxSx

6 MEYERS Laurane 35 n°165 00:44:12 6 MIF 6 F

67 MOREL Gwendoline 36 n°166 00:49:48 67 MIF 67 F

93 MERCHIER Ninon 34 n°164 00:53:08 93 MIF 93 F

7ème7ème7ème7ème CRV Lyon TriathlonCRV Lyon TriathlonCRV Lyon TriathlonCRV Lyon Triathlon TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:26:4202:26:4202:26:4202:26:42 PointsPointsPointsPoints 175175175175

CltCltCltClt Nom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - Prénom LicenceLicenceLicenceLicence Doss.Doss.Doss.Doss. TempsTempsTempsTemps CltCltCltClt CatCatCatCat CltCltCltClt SxSxSxSx

42 CHARNAL Anouck 38 n°168 00:47:12 42 MIF 42 F

46 MAMMERI Clémentine 40 n°170 00:47:20 46 MIF 46 F

87 MAERTENS Léna 39 n°169 00:52:11 87 MIF 87 F

8ème8ème8ème8ème Mistral Triath'Club OrangeMistral Triath'Club OrangeMistral Triath'Club OrangeMistral Triath'Club Orange TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:28:3002:28:3002:28:3002:28:30 PointsPointsPointsPoints 183183183183

CltCltCltClt Nom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - Prénom LicenceLicenceLicenceLicence Doss.Doss.Doss.Doss. TempsTempsTempsTemps CltCltCltClt CatCatCatCat CltCltCltClt SxSxSxSx

21 RELING Alicia 65 n°195 00:45:26 21 MIF 21 F

74 NURY Coralie 64 n°194 00:50:26 74 MIF 74 F

88 JOUBERT Marie 63 n°193 00:52:39 88 MIF 88 F

9ème9ème9ème9ème Saint Astier TriathlonSaint Astier TriathlonSaint Astier TriathlonSaint Astier Triathlon TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:33:1902:33:1902:33:1902:33:19 PointsPointsPointsPoints 211211211211

CltCltCltClt Nom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - Prénom LicenceLicenceLicenceLicence Doss.Doss.Doss.Doss. TempsTempsTempsTemps CltCltCltClt CatCatCatCat CltCltCltClt SxSxSxSx

31 LAVAGNE Emma 75 n°205 00:46:16 31 MIF 31 F

80 VAUDOU Manon 76 n°206 00:51:15 80 MIF 80 F

100 DEBRAY Manon 74 n°204 00:55:49 100 MIF 100 F

10ème10ème10ème10ème Triathlon 12 RodezTriathlon 12 RodezTriathlon 12 RodezTriathlon 12 Rodez TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:31:3302:31:3302:31:3302:31:33 PointsPointsPointsPoints 214214214214

CltCltCltClt Nom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - Prénom LicenceLicenceLicenceLicence Doss.Doss.Doss.Doss. TempsTempsTempsTemps CltCltCltClt CatCatCatCat CltCltCltClt SxSxSxSx

33 GUEROULT Gabrielle 95 n°225 00:46:30 33 MIF 33 F

86 COT Angèle 93 n°223 00:51:51 86 MIF 86 F

95 GERARD Pomme 94 n°224 00:53:14 95 MIF 95 F
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11ème11ème11ème11ème Avignon Le Pontet TriathlonAvignon Le Pontet TriathlonAvignon Le Pontet TriathlonAvignon Le Pontet Triathlon TempsTempsTempsTemps 02:36:2202:36:2202:36:2202:36:22 PointsPointsPointsPoints 224224224224

CltCltCltClt Nom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - PrénomNom - Prénom LicenceLicenceLicenceLicence Doss.Doss.Doss.Doss. TempsTempsTempsTemps CltCltCltClt CatCatCatCat CltCltCltClt SxSxSxSx

55 GOZARD Adèle 22 n°152 00:48:33 55 MIF 55 F

66 BELLOC Clara 21 n°151 00:49:41 66 MIF 66 F

103 AOMAR Marie 20 n°150 00:58:09 103 MIF 103 F


